C US
UL
Backup Time Nominal Ethernet(B)
Output (Typical Input- AC and/or Power Ship-
Capacity Minutes) Output Volt- Receptacles Commu- Phone/DSL Input Cord Dimensions ping
(VA/ Half Load/ age/60 Hz Quantity nication Surge Plug Length Housing H x W x D Weight
Model Watts) Full Load(A) Frequency (NEMA 5-15R) Port Protection LEDs(C) (NEMA) (ft) Type (in) (lb)
Internet Office UPS Systems
INTERNETOFFICE300 300/150 10/4 120 6 (3 UPS & Surge/3 Surge-Only) – 1 line (Phone/DSL & Ethernet) A 5-15P 6 Ultra-Low Profile 2.75 x 11 x 4.5 6
INTERNET350U 350/180 12/4 120 6 (3 UPS & Surge/3 Surge-Only) USB 1 line (Phone/DSL) B 5-15P 6 Compact/Low-Profile 3 x 10.5 x 5 10
INTERNET350SER 350/180 12/4 120 6 (3 UPS & Surge/3 Surge-Only) DB9 1 line (Phone/DSL) B 5-15P 6 Compact/Low-Profile 3 x 10.5 x 5 10
TM500 (INTERNET OFFICE 500 LP) 500/300 17/6 120 6 (3 UPS & Surge/3 Surge-Only) – 1 line (Phone/DSL) F 5-15P 6 Undermonitor 2 x 13.5 x 12.5 17
INTERNETOFFICE500 500/280 17/5 120 6 (3 UPS & Surge/3 Surge-Only) USB 2 line (Phone/DSL) C 5-15P 6 Tower (small footprint) 8.5 x 5 x 6.5 15
INTERNET550U 550/300 10/3 120 8 (4 UPS & Surge/4 Surge-Only) USB 1 line (Phone/DSL) B 5-15P 6 Low-Profile 3.5 x 11.25 x 6 14
INTERNET550SER 550/300 10/3 120 8 (4 UPS & Surge/4 Surge-Only) DB9 1 line (Phone/DSL) B 5-15P 6 Low-Profile 3.5 x 11.25 x 6 14
INTERNETOFFICE700 700/425 17/6 120 6 (3 UPS & Surge/3 Surge-Only) USB 1 line (Phone/DSL) C 5-15P 6 Tower (small footprint) 10.75 x 5.25 x 7.25 19
INTERNET750U 750/450 17/5 120 8 (4 UPS & Surge/4 Surge Only) USB 1 line (Phone/DSL) B 5-15P 6 Low-Profile 4 x 12 x 7 16
BC Pro UPS Systems
BCPRO600 600/345 19/7 120 6 (3 UPS & Surge/3 Surge-Only) USB 1 line (Phone/DSL) C 5-15P 6 Tower (small footprint) 10.75 x 5.25 x 7.25 21
BCPRO850 850/600 26/9 120 6 USB – E 5-15P 6 Tower (small footprint) 11.75 x 7.25 x 7.25 31
BCPRO1050 1050/705 23/10 120 6 USB – E 5-15P 6 Tower (small footprint) 11.75 x 7.25 x 7.25 32
BCPRO1400 1400/940 24/8 120 6 USB – E 5-15P 6 Tower (small footprint) 12.75 x 7.5 x 9 40
BC Personal UPS Systems
BCPERS300 300/180 17/5 120 3 – – D 5-15P 6 Tower (small footprint) 8.5 x 4.25 x 5.5 12
BC350 350/180 12/4 120 6 (3 UPS & Surge/3 Surge-Only) – – B 5-15P 6 Compact/Low-Profile 3 x 10.5 x 5 10
BCPERSONAL450 450/280 17/5 120 3 – – C 5-15P 6 Tower (small footprint) 8.5 x 5 x 6.5 15
(A) Backup times will vary depending on battery condition and load. (B) Not compatible with PoE (power over Ethernet) applications. (C) LEDs: A (AC Line Voltage, On Battery, Battery Low/Replace, UPS Load, Building Wiring Fault); ); B
(AC Line Voltage & On Battery, UPS Load & Battery Low/Replace); C (AC Line Voltage, On Battery, Battery Low/Replace); D (AC Line Voltage, On Battery); E (AC Line Voltage, On Battery, Battery Low/Replace, UPS Load); F (AC Line
Voltage, On Battery, Battery Low/Replace, Building Wiring Fault). The policy of Tripp Lite is one of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Note: Actual product may differ slightly from photos.
Extended Warranties are available separately at www.tripplite.com